RATHKENNY

MOTORS
RATHKENNY MOTORS 201 KNOCKAN ROAD RATHKENNY BALLYMENA, BALLYMENA, BT437LP
02821758757
Vauxhall Adam 1.2i Glam 3dr | Jan 2014
) £4,745
' SORRY NOW SOLD !!
Miles: 65000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1229

CO2 Emission: 124

Tax Band: D (£165 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 3E

MOT EXPIRES 21/3/26 Reg: NG63VDL

PART SERVICE HISTORY

3 OWNERS

17 " ALLOYS

PANORAMIC ROOF

VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.
ONLY GROUP 3 INSURANCE

Vehicle Features

2 cargo hooks, 2 rear cupholders in centre console, 4 way
adjustable driver and passenger seat, 12v power outlet - front,
50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS, Auxiliary input socket,
Bluetooth system, Body colour door handles with chrome trim,
Body colour front spoiler lip, Central door locking, Chrome pack -
Adam, Chrome roof liner, Compartment in glovebox, Cruise
control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, DMB digital radio,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/front passenger assist
handle, Electric front windows + one touch + anti-pinch, Electric
tailgate lock with touchpad, Electronic climate control air
conditioning, ESP with Hill Assist, Exterior light pack - Adam,
Folding key, Front adjustable drinks holder, Front centre dome
lamp, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front
seats - 'Easy Entry', Height adjustable head restraints,
Illuminated load area, Immobiliser, Intermittent front and rear
wash/wipe, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Load compartment
cover, On board computer, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, Rear Demister, Rear headrests, Rear outer 3 point seat
belts, Seatbelt warning, Side airbags, Sports suspension,
Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Tilt/telescopic steering
column, Tinted glass including windscreen, USB connection

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3698mm
1720mm
1483mm
4

170L

1455KG
369KG

39.8MPG

67.3MPG

53.3MPG

38L

5 SPEED
102MPH
14.9s
68.4BHP



