## RATHKENNY MOTORS

RATHKENNY MOTORS 201 KNOCKAN ROAD RATHKENNY BALLYMENA, BALLYMENA, BT437LP 02821758757

# Vauxhall Adam 1.2i Glam 3dr | Jan 2014 !! SORRY NOW SOLD !!

£4,745







MOT EXPIRES 21/3/26
PART SERVICE HISTORY
3 OWNERS
17 " ALLOYS
PANORAMIC ROOF
VIEWING BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.
ONLY GROUP 3 INSURANCE

### **Vehicle Features**

2 cargo hooks, 2 rear cupholders in centre console, 4 way adjustable driver and passenger seat, 12v power outlet - front, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS, Auxiliary input socket, Bluetooth system, Body colour door handles with chrome trim, Body colour front spoiler lip, Central door locking, Chrome pack -Adam, Chrome roof liner, Compartment in glovebox, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, DMB digital radio, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/front passenger assist handle, Electric front windows + one touch + anti-pinch, Electric tailgate lock with touchpad, Electronic climate control air conditioning, ESP with Hill Assist, Exterior light pack - Adam, Folding key, Front adjustable drinks holder, Front centre dome lamp, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Height adjustable head restraints, Illuminated load area, Immobiliser, Intermittent front and rear wash/wipe, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Load compartment cover, On board computer, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Rear Demister, Rear headrests, Rear outer 3 point seat belts, Seatbelt warning, Side airbags, Sports suspension, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Tilt/telescopic steering column, Tinted glass including windscreen, USB connection

Miles:	65000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1229
CO2 Emission:	124
Tax Band:	D (£165 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	3E
Reg:	NG63VDL

# **Technical Specs**

#### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3698mm
Width:	1720mm
Height:	1483mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	170L
Gross Weight:	1455KG
Max. Loading Weight:	369KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	39.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	53.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	38L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	102MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.9s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP